

2024CPT.13.11.20121

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

MAYMEAD INC
MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		165,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	328 TON	38.00	12,464.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	29.72 SMI	3,000.00	89,160.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,925 TON	33.00	129,525.00
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1-1/4")	3,178 SY	8.00	25,424.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	16,385 SY	15.00	245,775.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,745 TON	59.00	633,955.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	4,025 TON	59.00	237,475.00
0009	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	1,296 TON	99.00	128,304.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,113 TON	725.00	806,925.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,823 TON	153.00	278,919.00
0012	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	14 EA	6,000.00	84,000.00
0013	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	17 SY	250.00	4,250.00
0014	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CURB & GUTTER	60 LF	200.00	12,000.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	9 EA	1,300.00	11,700.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	16 EA	1,100.00	17,600.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,096 SF	10.00	20,960.00
0018	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	64 LF	100.00	6,400.00
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		175,000.00
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	81 LF	15.00	1,215.00
0021	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	18 EA	425.00	7,650.00
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	250.00	500.00
0023	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	362,467 LF	0.75	271,850.25
0024	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	219 EA	75.00	16,425.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3,382,476.25
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3,382,476.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

MAYMEAD INC

1

3,382,476.25